REFLEXA TWISTED
BEAM DOWN
(SINGLE FIXTURE)
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
A luxurious chandelier with a thin metal frame, REFLEXA TWISTED
harmoniously combines classic and modern motifs in its design. Elegant glass
flasks descend from a perfectly flat circle. When the light is on, the clear glass
becomes sparkling. You can choose from 9 shiny finishes and 3 sizes.
Dimmable and non-dimmable options are also availible.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Black nickel, Satine gold, Aluminium, Champagne, Gold leaf, Silver leaf,
White, Black, Bronze.
FINISHING:
Murano glass
BODY:
110-277V
VOLTAGE:
LED
LIGHTING:
20
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/23/2024
CODE: 055-067
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
S-055-067-04-ND
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS1
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/23/2024
CODE: 055-067
-055-067
S-055-067
DIMENSIONS:
L: 33.46" (85 cm)
W: 25.2" (64 cm)
H: 8.66" (22 cm)
A) Length
B) Width
C) Profile height
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 67W / 3000K/
M-055-067
DIMENSIONS:
L: 44.88" (114 cm)
W: 33.46" (85 cm)
H: 8.66" (22 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 91W / 3000K
A) Length
B) Width
C) Profile height
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
CODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
1 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/23/2024
CODE: 055-067
-055-067
L-055-067
DIMENSIONS:
L: 55.91" (142 cm)
W: 39.37" (100 cm)
H: 8.66" (22 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 115W / 3000K
A) Length
B) Width
C) Profile height
2 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
3 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-DL
-ND
Dimmable Dali
Non-Dimmable
S-055-067-04-ND
-08
-20
-21
-10
Black nickel
Satine gold
Gold leaf
Silver leaf
Aluminium
Champagne
Bronze
White
Black
-04
-14
-80
-24
-35